Colonnal

ALTAMURA STEFANIA

AMBROSECCHIA COSIMO DAMIANO

ANGELASTRI ANNA
ANNOSCIA GIOVANNA
ANTELMI LUCIA
ANTONICCI FRANCESCO
ANTONUCCI ANGELA
ARIZI INA

AVELLIS MARIKA
BARBATO FEDERICA
BIASI VANESSA

BILHETE CARLOS SUCO
BOTTA DANIELE

BRANDI ANNALISA
BUONGIORNO FABRIZIO
BURGI FRANCESCO
CAGNAZZI MARIA
CALABRESE GIOVANNA
CALDERONI ANNALISA
CALVANO FRANCESCA
CAMPANA FEDERICA
CAMPESE MARIA TERESA
CAMPOREALE MICAELA
CANNITO VALERIA
CANNONE ANDREANA ALESSIA
CANNONE DONATELLA
CAPOBIANCO ANNALISA
CAPORALE GIUSEPPE VALERIO

TOT.

PRESENZE

Voti

28

26

24

25

20

28

24

23



CAPUTO NATALIA
CARBONE SERENA
CARDIGLIANO GIULIA
CARDILLO NICOLE
CARIELLO CONCETTA
CARLONE ANNA LUIGIA
CARDINALE DALILA
CARPARELLI FRANCESCA
CASALE MARINA
CASALE VALERIA
CASALINO VANESSA
CASTELLANO BARBARA
CATALDO MARIKA
CAZZOLLA DANIELA
CEA ANGELA

CEROVA MARIELA
CESARIO VIRGINIA
CHIERICO ILARIA
CHIETERA FABIO
CHIMENTI FULVIA
CIPOLLA ROBERTA
CIRULLI ISABELLA
COLANGIONE SILVIA
COLARUSSO LIVIA
CORRIERO ANTONELLA
CORIGLIANO TERESA
CORTESE CECILIA
CORVAGLIA GRAZIANA
COTUGNO MICHELA

23

27

23

27

20

27

30

21

23

28

24

23

25

30

30

30

25

24

25



COVELLA MARIA ILARIA
CUSMAI PAOLA
D'ALESSANDRO ANGELA
D’IPPOLITO MICHELA
DALIA STEFANIA

DE CEGLIE GIULIANA
DE FAZIO ANGELA

DE MAURO IRENE

DE MAURO NUNZIA

DELL’ AQUILA FRANCESCA

DELLISANTI VIVIANA
DELRE MARIANTONIETTA
DELVECCHIO ROSELLA
DEMONTE ANTONELLA
DEPASCALE ANTONELLA
DIAFERIA FEDERICA
DIMATTEO ALESSANDRA
DI BISCEGLIE MARIA

DI CORATO ANTONELLA
DI DONNA ARIANNA

DI FONZO LUANA

DI GREGORIO CHIARA
DI LORENZO VANESSA
DI MONTE RAFFAELLA
DI TANNO IDA

DITOMA STEFANIA
DILECCE NOEMI
DRAGONE LAURA
FANELLI MARIATERESA

26

20

24

24

28

28

20

24

24

27

25

25

28

24

21

25

26



FARINOLA AURORA
FASANO NICOLE

FIORE LILIANA

FLAVIANO SPERANZA
FLORIO MARIANGELA
FONTANA ALESSANDRA
FORNARO SONIA

FORTE FRANCESCA
FORTUNATO VITO

FOTI LIDIA

FUMAROLA MARA

GADDI ALESSANDRA
GALLONE MARIA SERENA
GIANNULLO ANTONELLA
GIOVANNIELLO SIMONA
GRECO ANGELA

GRIECO VINCENZA
GORGOGLIONE MARTINA
GUGLIELMI FEDERICA FILOMENA
INCAMPO DANIELA
INGLESE TERESA
LACALAMITA ELEONORA
LADISA MADDALENA
LAGHEZZA MARIKA

LA NOTTE RAFFAELLA
LASORELLA MARIATERESA
LESTINGI MILENA
LOBASCIO NICOLE
LOCONTE ANTONELLA

26

25

30

21

28

26

24

25

25

27

27

26

30

30

25

24

20

30



LOIODICE PAOLA
LOIODICE ROBERTA
LOIOTINE MARIATERESA
LOMAISTRO LAURA
LOMBARDI ANTEA
LOVERRE PAMELA
LOVIGLIO ERIKA
LUDOVICO MARIA GIOVANNA
MACARIO DANIELA
MAFARO MARIATERESA
MAGARELLI GIULIA
MAGGIORE GIORGIA
MAGNIFICO COLOMBA
MAIRO TIZIANA
MALLARDI LIDIA
MANGIALARDI LINDA
MANGIONE GIOVANNA
MASCIALE FEDERICA
MASTANDREA VIRGINIA
MARINO MARTINA ANNA
MARSEGLIA FRANCESCA
MENSICA CHIARA
MERICO SARA
MICUNCO LAURA
MILANO FEDERICA
MILILLO DOMENICA
MINERVINI FRANCESCA
MODUGNO ALESSIA
MONDA AMBRA

30

26

24

27

22

27

25

29

28

21

24

30

25

21

28

30

23

28

26

28

26

23



MONTANARO MARILISA
MONTEFINESE CECILIA
MONTEMURRO ALESSIA
MORISCO MONICA
MOTTOLA MARVI
MURGO ALTEA
NARDELLI FRANCESCA
NETTI ANNAMARIA
NETTI LORENZA
NOVAC TAMARA ILEANA
ORLANDO GIULIA
ORTIS ANGELA
OSMA ROBERTA
PAFETTA CRISTINA
PALMIERI GAETANA
PANE ELEONORA
PANNACCIULLI SERENA
PANSINI ANTONELLA
PAPARELLA ALESSIA
PAPPADA IMMACOLATA
PASSARELLI LUCIA
PASSERI VALENTINA
PAVONCELLI GAETANA

PERRUCCI SERAFINA DANIELA

PESCE GAIA
PICCOLO RAFFAELLA
PIERRI MARISA
PIPOLI ERIKA
PLANTAMURA PAOLA

27

22

26

23

30

28

24

28

30

28

23

24

28

23

24

27

28

25



POLIGNANO FEDERICA
PORRO DANIELA

PORTA GABRIELLA
POSA CINZIA ELISABETTA
POTUTO MICHELE
QUARANTA EVELIN
RANDE VALERIA

RAPIO VINCENZO
RECCHIA GIADA
RICCIARDI MADDALENA
RIPA AGNESE
ROMANELLI GESSICA
ROSSIELLO LUCIA

RUTA MIRIAM

SALCUNI NUNZIA
SAMARELLI ANNAMARIA
SAMARELLI MAGDALENA
SANSIPERSICO PIETRO
SANTAMARIA APOLLONIA
SANTANGELO EMANUELA
SANTORSA ANTONELLA
SAULLE NATALIA
SCAPOLA IRENE
SCARINGI NOEMI
SCHINCO AURELIA
SCISCI SILVIA
SEMERARO CARMELA
SERAFINO MARIA

SEVERO VERNICE GIUSEPPINA

illegibile

X

21

24

22

24

30

30

22

27

30

23

30

28



SIMINI DEBORAH
SIVO MADDALENA
SOLAZZO DEA
SOLENNE MARIAGRAZIA
SPINA MARIGIA
STRISCIUGLIO ANNARITA
TAMBONE VICTORIA
TEMPESTA GABRIELLA
TEMPESTA MARIKA
TESTINO NICLA
TOTA FRANCESCA
TRAGNI NICOLA
TRAZZI ROSA
TRENTADUE MARIA
TUCCI ROSA
TURI ROBERTA
VACCARO MICHELA
VALENTE ANNALIA
VENDOLA LUCIA AURORA
VENITUCCI FEDERICA
VITALE FRANCESCA
VOLPE MIETTA
ZINGARELLI VALERIA

30

28

24

22

26

27

20

25

27

27

30

20

30

25
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